
MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AID TRAINERS 

Dane Libart 

Oklahoma State Coordinator  405‐522‐1440

Mental Health First Aid
dlibart@odmhsas.org

Community Name Phone  EMail 

Ada Beatrice Waller 580‐559‐5714 bwaller@ecok.edu

Chickasha Peggy Castleberry 405‐222‐7557 pcastleberry@cvtech.org

Claremore Jessica Haven 918‐343‐7845 jheavin@rsu.edu

Enid Karen Koehn 580‐327‐0344 Karenk@nutechonline.com 

Ramona Nozario 580‐234‐2501 ramonanazano75@yahoo.com 

Ft. Cobb Polly Brady 405‐643‐3224 pbredy@caddokiowa.com 

Lawton Deanice Shegog 580‐647‐9054 dshegog@cameron.edug g g g@

Mustang Nancy Reeves 405‐376‐0527 celebraterecoverywok@yahoo.com 

Oklahoma City Shoko Burton Baker 405‐522‐8165 sburton2@odmhsas.org

James Bond 405‐522‐8300 jbond@odmhsas.org

Debra Booth 405‐345‐3340 dbooth@cvtech.org

Brandi Gibson,  405‐208‐7902 bgibson@okcu.edu

Bob Goldsbury 405‐522‐8305 rgoldsberry@odmhsas.org

Doye Johnson 405‐522‐8304 djohnson@odmhsas.org

David Lee 405‐420‐2690 haroldL@Health.ok.gov

Gaytra Newcomb 405‐945‐3217 ngaytra@osu.okc.edu

SW OK Monica Trevino,  405‐923‐6426 mtrevino@usao.edu

Tulsa Nicole Duncan 916‐835‐3245 nikkiou10til2@yahoo.com 

Michele Hoffman 918‐879‐5263 mhoffman@itca.org

Katherine Noojin 918‐879‐5231 Knoojin@itca.org

Sheryl Spirlock 918‐851‐5810 my99pony@msn.com 


